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Materiał:

Powierzchnia:

Masa:

Wersja

Format
arkusza

Skala

Kod Optima

Numer rysunku - kod dostawcy

Tytuł

Zatwierdził

Sprawdził

Rysował

Klient / numer zlecenia

Bartłomiej Iwankowicz

zgodnie z DIN/ISO 2768 mK

Nazwa pliku

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1
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